406 www.Trans Can Imports.com ��� 1-800-661-9438Add/Bolt-On
Click Lock System
mounted on bag
Doubled edges give the bags a
"luxury" look
Discreet "sliding" handle
Lockable Slant Bag
CS4 AND K-DRIVE SADDLEBAG FEATURES

DYNA MODELS (07-11) & FXDB STREET BOB &
FXDC SUPERGLIDE CUSTOM
• Requires turn signal relocation kit and HDD2 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
46 x 31 x 17 cm, Capacity 41 L by Cs4 630-0034 $397.95-H
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 46.5 L by K-Drive 630-154HDD2 $540.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40HDD2 $159.95-H
Turn Signal Relocation Kit 630-HDDREL1 $39.95-H
SOFTTAIL MODELS (UP TO 2006)
-FXST STANDARD & FXSTB NIGHT TRAIN (UP TO 2005),
FXSTC CUSTOM, FLSTF FAT BOY,FLSTN DELUXE,
FLSTSC SPRINGER CLASSIC & FLSTC HERITAGE CLASSIC (UP TO 2006)
• Requires HDS1 bracket
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027 $397.95-H
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity 46 L by K-Drive 145 Round 630-145HDS1 $440.95-H
52 x 31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033 $407.95-H
52 x 31 x 17 cm , Capacity 50 L by K-Drive 153 Slant 630-153HDS1 $440.95-H
HDS1 Mounting Bracket Kit (sold separately) 630-40HDS1 $159.95-H
SOFTTAIL MODELS (2007+)
-FXST STANDARD (FROM 2006),FXSTB NIGHT TRAIN (FROM 2006),
FXSTC CUSTOM (FROM 2007+), FLSTF FAT BOY (FROM 2007),
FLSTN DELUXE (FROM 2007), FLSTSC SPRINGER CLASSIC (FROM 2007)
& FLSTC HERITAGE CLASSIC (FROM 2007)
• Requires HDS2 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L byCs4 630-0027 $397.95-H
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity 46 L K-Drive Round 145 630-145HDS2 $440.95-H
46 x 31 x 17 cm, Capacity 41 L by Cs4 630-0034 $397.95-H
45 x 30 x 18 cm, Capacity 46.5 L K-Drive Slant 154 630-154HDS2 $540.95-H
HDS2 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40HDS2 Bracket $159.95-H
Dyna with 147 bag
630-0027
630-0033
Softtail with 145 Round Bag
630-0034
408 ���Luggage
HONDA SADDLEBAGS
VT750C2 SHADOW ACE (98-03)
• Requires H1 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
48 x 33.5 x 18 cm, Capacity 52 L K-Drive 138 Round 630-138H1 $540.95-H
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027 $397.95-H
49 x 30 x 16 cm , Capacity 38 L K-Drive 147 Slant 630-147H1 $390.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H1 $159.95-H
VT750DC BLACK WIDOW (SPIRIT)
• Requires H5 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027 $397.95-H
39 x 30 x 18 cm, Capacity 46.5 L Classic Slant 149 630-149H5 $510.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H5 $159.95-H
VTX750 SHADOW SPIRIT (07-09), VT750C2 SHADOW SPIRIT (07-09) &
SHADOW PHANTOM (10-11)
• Requires H12 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
46 x 31 x 17 cm, Capacity 41 L by Cs4 630-0034 $397.95-H
42 cm x 30 x 19 cm, Capacity - 46.5 L K-Drive Slant 154 630-154H12 $540.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H12 $159.95-H
VT750C SHADOW 750 AERO (04-07 WITH SINGLE EXHAUST)
• Requires H10 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
49 x 29 x 16 cm, Capacity 39 L by Cs4 630-0029 $397.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H10 $159.95-H
VT750C SHADOW 750 AERO (2008 AND NEWER WITH TWIN EXHAUST)
• Requires H10 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
49 x 29 x 16 cm, Capacity 39 L by Cs4 630-0029 $397.95-H
34 x 28 x 17 cm, Capacity 40 L by K-Drive Slant 137 630-137H10 $480.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H10 $159.95-H
VT750S / SHADOW RS (10-11)
• Requires H13 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
46 x 31 x 17 cm, Capacity 41 L by Cs4 Saddlebag 630-0034 $397.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H13 $159.95-H
630-HC138H1 Round Saddlebag
630-0027
630-0029
630-0034
630-0034
��� 409
VT1100C2 SABRE (00-07) & VT1100C SHADOW SPIRIT (97-07)
• Requires H6 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027 $397.95-H
49 x 30 x 16 cm Capacity 38 L by K-Drive Slant 147 630-147H6 $510.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H6 $159.95-H
VTX1300C (2004)
• Requires H9 (std) or H7 bracket - essentially the same bracket but the H9 bracket allows bags
to sit slightly higher (brackets sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
50 x 30 x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L per set by Cs4 630-0030 $407.95-H
H9 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H9 $159.95-H
H7 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H7 $159.95-H
VTX1300C CUSTOM (05-09) & VTX1800C (02-07)
• Requires H7 (std) or H9 bracket (see notes above) brackets sold separately
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
50 x 30 x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L by Cs4 630-0030 $407.95-H
50 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 96 L K-Drive Slant 150 630-150H7 $580.95-H
50 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 96 L Slant 150 Lockable 630-2500 $540.95-H
H9 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H9 $159.95-H
H7 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H7 $159.95-H
VTX1300R RETRO (05-09) & VTX1300S (03-07), VTX1800R RETRO (03-07),
VTX1800S RETRO (03-06) & VTX1800N NEO RETRO (03-08)
• Requires H8 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
50 x 30 x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L by Cs4 630-0030 $407.95-H
50 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 46 L K-Drive Slant 150 630-150H8 $580.95-H
50 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 46 L Slant 150 Lockable 630-2501 $540.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H8 $159.95-H
GL1500C VALKYRIE (97-03)
• Requires H4 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027
49 x 30 x 16 cm Capacity 38 L K-Drive Slant 147 630-147H4 $480.95-H
H4 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H4 $159.95-H
VTX1800F/N (05-08)
• Requires H11 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027 $397.95-H
39 x 27 x 16 cm, Capacity 40 L by K-Drive 149 630-149H11 $510.95-H
H4 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H11 $159.95-H
HONDA SADDLEBAGS
630-0030
630-0027
630-2501 Lockable
630-HC150 (H7/H8/H9)
630-HC147H6
630-149 (H11)
410 ���Add/Bolt-On
VN800 VULCAN (95-06) /CLASSIC
• Requires K1 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
49 x 29 x 16 cm, Capacity 39 L by Cs4 630-0029 $397.95-H
4 x 28 x 17 cm, Capacity - 40 L by K-Drive 137 630-137K1 $480.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40K1 $159.95-H
VN900 VULCAN (06 & NEWER)
• Requires K6 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
52 x 31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033 $407.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40K6 $159.95-H
VN1500 /CLASSIC (95-08)
• Requires K2 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
52 x 31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033 $407.95-H
48 x 33.5 x 18 cm, Capacity - 52 L by K-Drive Round 138 630-138K2 $540.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40K2 $159.95-H
VN1500/VN1600 VULCAN MEANSTREAK
• Requires S4 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027 $397.95-H
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L K-Drive Slant 147 630-147S4 $510.95-H
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L K-Drive Slant 147 Lockable 630-2902 $510.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S4 $159.95-H
VN1600 CLASSIC
• Requires K4 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
50 x 30 x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L per set by Cs4 630-0030 $407.95-H
50 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 49 L by K-Drive Slant 150 630-150K4 $580.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40K4 $159.95-H
VN2000 (04-10)
• Requires K4 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
50 x 30 x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L by Cs4 630-0030 $407.95-H
50 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 49 L by K-Drive Slant 150 630-150K5 $480.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40K5 $159.95-H
KAWASAKI SADDLEBAGS
630-0033
630-150 (k4/k5)
630-HC138K2
630-0029
630-0030
630-0027
630-147 (s4) 630-2902 Lockable
��� Add/Bolt-On 411
SUZUKI SADDLEBAGS
VZ800 MARAUDER (97-04)
• Requires S1 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027 $397.95-H
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L by K-Drive Slant 147 630-147S1 $480.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S1 $159.95-H
C50 BOULEVARD & INTRUDER (06-10) /
INTRUDER C800 / C50 (06 & NEWER)
• Requires S6 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
52 x 31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033 $407.95-H
52 x 32 x 18 cm, Capacity - 50 L by K-Drive Slant 153 630-153S6 (picture on next page)
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S6 $159.95-H
VL800 VOLUSIA INTRUDER (01-04) &
VL800 BOULEVARD C50 (05-10) / M800 (-05)
• Requires S3 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
52 x 31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033 $407.95-H
52 x 32 x 18 cm, Capacity - 52 L by K-Drive Round 138 630-138S3 $540.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S3 $159.95-H
VZ800 & BOULEVARD M50 (06-09) / INTRUDER M800 / M50 (06-09)
• Requires S7 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027 $397.95-H
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L K-Drive Slant 147 630-147S7 $510.95-H
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L Slant 147 Lockable 630-3403 $510.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S7 $159.95-H
M800 / M50 (2010 & NEWER)
• Requires S10 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
46 x 31 x 17 cm, Capacity 41 L by Cs4 630-0034 $397.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S10 $159.95-H
C1500LC INTRUDER & C90 BOULEVARD (06-08)
• Requires S2 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027 $397.95-H
48 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 46 L by K-Drive Round 145 630-145S2 $540.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S2 $159.95-H
BOULEVARD M1500 / M90 (2009 & NEWER) &,
INTRUDER M1500 / VZ1500
• Requires S9 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART # RETAIL
52 x 31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033 $407.95-H
52 x 32 x 18 cm, Capacity - 50 L by K-Drive Slant 153 630-153S9 (picture on next page)
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S9 $159.95-H
630-0027
630-145 (s2)
630-3403 Lockable
630-147 (s4/s7))
630-0033
630-0034
412 ���Add/Bolt-On
SUZUKI SADDLEBAGS
VZ1600 MARAUDER / VZ1600 INTRUDER /
M1600 BOULEVARD & M95 (04-05)
• Requires S4 bracket (sold separately)
DESCRIPTION TCI# RETAIL
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027 $397.95-H
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L by K-Drive Slant 147 630-147S4 $510-95-H
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L by K Drive Slant 147 Lockable 630-2902 $510.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S4 $159.95-H
C1800R (2008 AND NEWER), VLR / VRZ1800 / C109R
• Requires S8 bracket (sold separately)
DESCRIPTION TCI# RETAIL
52 x 31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033 $407.95-H
52 x 32 x 18 cm, Capacity - 50 L by K-Drive Slant 153 630-153S8 $580.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S8 $159.95-H
M1800R / M109R (06-09)
• Cs4 Saddlebag dimensions: per set
• K-Drive Slant 147 dimensions: per set
• Requires S5 bracket (sold separately)
DESCRIPTION TCI# RETAIL
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027 $397.95-H
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L K-Drive Slant 147 630-147S5 $480-95-H
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L K-Drive Slant 147 Lockable 630-3404 $510.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S5 $159.95-H
630-153 (s8) 630-3404
630-147 (s4/s7))
630-HC147S5
SPEEDMASTER & BONNEVILLE AMERICA
• Requires T1 bracket (sold separately)
DESCRIPTION TCI# RETAIL
50 x 30 x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L by Cs4 630-0030 $407.95-H
50 x 30 x 16, Capacity - 49 L by K-Drive Slant 150 630-150T1 $620.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40T1 $159.95-H
BONNEVILLE / T100
• Requires T4 bracket (sold separately)
DESCRIPTION TCI# RETAIL
52 x 31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033 $407.95-H
Capacity 52 L by K-Drive Round 138 630-138T4 (picture on next page)
50 x 30 x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L by Cs4 630-0030 $407.95-H
50 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity 49 L by K-Drive Slant 150 630-150T4 $580.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40T4 $159.95-H
TRIUMPH SADDLEBAGS
630-0030
630-150 (T1/T2/T4)
630-0033
630-0027
��� Add/Bolt-On 413
THUNDERBIRD
• Requires T5 bracket (sold separately)
DESCRIPTION TCI# RETAIL
46 x 31 x 17 cm, Capacity 41 L by Cs4 630-0034 $397.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40T5 $159.95-H
ROCKET 3
• Requires T2 bracket (sold separately)
DESCRIPTION TCI# RETAIL
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027 $397.95-H
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L by K-Drive Slant 147 630-147T2 $540.95-H
50 x 30 x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L by Cs4 630-0030 $407.95-H
50 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 49 by K-Drive Slant 150 630-150T2 $580.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40T2 $159.95-H
630-HC138T4
630-HC147T2
630-0034

MIDNIGHT STAR 1300 (08-09)
• Requires Y9 bracket (sold separately)
DESCRIPTION TCI# RETAIL
52 x 31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033 $407.95-H
52 x 32 x 18 cm, Capacity - 50 L K-Drive 153 Slant Lockable 630-3900 $540-95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40Y9 $159.95-H
YAMAHA SADDLEBAGS
YAMAHA SADDLEBAGSTRIUMPH SADDLEBAGS
630-0029
630-3900 Lackable
414 ���Add/Bolt-On
V-STAR 1100 CLASSIC & DRAG STAR 1100, &
ROAD STAR 1600 / WILD STAR 1600
• Requires Y3 bracket (sold separately)
DESCRIPTION TCI# RETAIL
49 x 29.5 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L by K-Drive 147 Slant 630-147Y3 $510.95-H
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027 $397.95-H
48 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 46 L by K-Drive Lockable Round 145 630-3801 $530.95-H
52 x 31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033 $407.95-H
52 x 32 x 18 cm, Capacity - 50 L by K-Drive 153 Slant 630-153Y3 $580.95-H
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40Y3 $159.95-H
ROADLINER 1900 & MIDNIGHT STAR 1900 (XV1900A)
• Requires Y8 bracket (sold separately)
DESCRIPTION TCI# RETAIL

K-DRIVE UNIVERSAL SADDLEBAG
• Strapped together with draw string adjustments
• Made of Waterproof Iparex
• Grips and Straps made with Leather
PART # DIMENSIONS CAPACITY RETAIL
630-CIL135 37 x 25 x 16 cm 30 L per Set $259.95-H
630-2037 37 x 33.5 x 18 cm 42 L per set $329.95-H
630-2037
630-CIL135
��� Luggage 415
LUGGAGE
K-DRIVE UNIVERSAL FORK BAG
• Made of waterproof Iparex, Straps made of leather
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS TCI # RETAIL
PVC Reinforced Standard fork bag 26 x 10 cm 630-CIL121 $66.95-H
PVC Reinforced Standard fork bag 30 x 12 cm 630-CIL120 $69.95-H
Non Reinforced Standard fork bag 33 x 10 cm 630-CIL118 $75.95-H
630-CIL121
630-CIL120 630-CIL118
Model Years